Position

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 4

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Department

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Traffic Ce Unit

Total Wages

$51,918

$49,891

$49,451

$49,087

$48,853

$48,712

$48,666

$47,800

$47,550

$47,311

$38,650

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,707
$29,849
$23,064
$30,265
$22,897
$35,615
$22,922
$33,964
$33,435

$29,458

$22,202



