Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$51,918	\$28,707
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$49,891	\$29,849
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$49,451	\$23,064
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$49,087	\$30,265
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$48,853	\$22,897
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$48,712	\$35,615
Deputy Clerk 4		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$48,666	\$22,922
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$47,800	\$33,964
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$47,550	\$33,435
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$47,311	\$29,458
Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Traffic Ce Unit	\$38,650	\$22,202